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Name of Listed Entity: Puravankara Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PURVA
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No
?

3 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shar Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. ehol each class of securities Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] n olders equity paid-up underlying shares ding Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(1) shares equity Depository held (calcul (1X) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VIl) = per convertible securities (as a (X1 encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D) (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) securities percentage of Xty ed form
V) (V1) vy (including diluted share
AS No of Voting Rights Total Warrants) capital) No. As a No. As a XIV
A+ as a ) (@) % of @ % of
B+c| Class Cl | Tot al % of (XD)= (VII)+(X) total total
2) eg: X as (A+B+ As a%of Shar Share
S C) (A+B+C2) es s held
eg held (b)
Yy (b)
A Promoter & Promoter (S 177862264 177862264 |75 177862264 |0 177862264 |75 75 0 0 177862264
Group
B Public 37290 59287422 59287422 25 59287422 0 59287422 25 25 0 59287311
C Non Promoter- Non [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Public
C1 Shares underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IDRs
c2 Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Employee Trusts
[Total 37295 237149686 237149686  |100 237149686 |0 237149686 100 100 0 0 237149575




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN N| No. of Partl Nos. Total Shareho| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the I s fully paid- share nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders o| paid equi| underlyi| shares calculat (IX) Underlyin| assuming shares pledged or shares held
0} (D) up shar | Deposit held das Outstandi full xny otherwise in
equity held Receipt (Vi = SCRR, convertibl| conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) v IV+V+VI) 1957 securitie of (X11I) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (includin | convertible | No. [Asa| No As a (XIV)
(v) Asa% a % of Warrants | securities ( (a) % . % of
(A+B+C Total X) as a of (@) total
(Vi Voting percentage tot share
Class X C'Z‘S Tot al rights of diluted al s held
Y share Sh (b)
capital) ar
(XI) = es
(VID+(X) as a he
% of Id
A+B+C2 (b)
1 Indian o 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals/Hindu 4 9360 0 0 9360 0 9360 0 9360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9360
undivided Family
|Ashish Puravankara 1 4800 0 0 4800 0 4800 0 4800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4800
|Vishalakshi 1 1920 0 0 1920 0 1920 0 1920 0 0 0 0 0 1920
IPuravankara
|Aarati Puravankara 1 1440 0 0 1440 0 1440 0 1440 0 0 0 0 0 1440
JAmanda Puravankara 1 1200 0 0 1200 0 1200 0 1200 0 0 0 0 0 1200
b (Central Government/ o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State Government(s)
c IFinancial Institutions/ o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IBanks
d IAny Other (specify) 0o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 19360 0 9360 0 9360 0 9360 0 0 0 0 0 9360
2 [Foreign o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals (Non- 1 |177852904 [0 0 177852904 75 177852904 [0 177852904 75 0 75 0 0 0 0 177852904
IResident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
IRavi Puravankara 1 177852904 |0 177852904 75 177852904 |0 177852904 75 0 75 0 0 177852904
b IGovernment o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c [Institutions o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Portfolio o [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
e |Any Other (specify) o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 177852904 |0 177852904 75 177852904 |0 177852904 75 0 75 0 0 177852904
Total Shareholding of 5 [177862264 |0 0 177862264 75 177862264 |0 177862264 75 0 75 0 0 177862264
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)




Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PAN Nos No. of P Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
Name of the n . of fully ar shares nos. | ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders sha paid up tly underlying shares calculat (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held

(0] reh equity pa Depository held e das Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
old share s id- Receipts Vi = per convertible full encumbered dematerializ
er held (1V) up (V1) IV+V+VI SCRR, securities conversion (Xt ed form
@y eq 1957 No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIv)

uit As a% a % of Warrants) convertible (@) %of | (No | %of

y of Total (X) securities total t total

sh (A+B+C2 [ oosX Cla | Tot Voting (as a Shar | ap share

ar ) Vil s al rights percentage es pli s held

es s of diluted held ca (Not

he share (b) ble | applic

Id v capital) ) able)

v (X1) (@) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Funds
|Alternate Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IFunds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance Companies 2 926247 0 0 926247 0.39 926247 0 926247 10.39 0.39 0 0 926247
IProvident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPension Funds
|Asset reconstruction 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
lcompanies
Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IFunds
INBFCs registered 1 1859 0 0 1859 0 1859 0 1859 0 0 0 1859
with RBI
(Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nstitutions
|Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 928106 0 0 928106 0.39 928106 0 928106 10.39 0.39 0 0 928106
Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Direct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
IForeign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Capital Investors
Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IFunds
IForeign Portfolio 9 30685805 0 0 30685805 12.94 30685805 0 30685805 [12.94 12.94 0 0 30685805
Investors Category |
IGothic Corporation 1 10389487 0 0 10389487 4.38 10389487 0 10389487 4.38 4.38 0 0 10389487
'Vanderbilt University 1 9079650 0 0 9079650 3.83 9079650 0 9079650 |3.83 3.83 0 0 9079650
- Atyant Capital
IManagement Limited
|Atyant Capital India 1 8979282 0 0 8979282 3.79 8979282 0 8979282 [3.79 3.79 0 0 8979282
Fund 1
IForeign Portfolio 2 8020146 0 0 8020146 3.38 8020146 0 8020146 [3.38 3.38 0 0 8020146
Investors Category I1
[The Duke 1 4126748 0 0 4126748 1.74 4126748 0 KU126748 |(1.74 1.74 0 0 4126748
[Endowment
Gothic Hsp 1 3893398 0 0 3893398 1.64 3893398 0 3893398 |1.64 1.64 0 0 3893398
Corporation
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




IDepositories (holding
IDRs) (balancing
figure)

|Any Other (specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

38705951

S

[=)

38705951

16.32

38705951

38705951

16.32

16.32

S

38705951

Central Government /
State Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central Government /
President of India

0

0

0

0

0

State Government /
IGovernor

Shareholding by

ICompanies or Bodies

ICorporate where

(Central / State

IGovernment is a
romoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

=]

=}

INon-institutions

[=}

[=)

[=)

[=}

[=}

S

[=}

[=}

[=}

[=)

[=}

|Associate companies
Subsidiaries

IDirectors and their
elatives (excluding
independent directors
land nominee

directors)

10920

10920

10920

10920

10920

IKey Managerial
[Personnel

Relatives of
lpromoters (other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
lpromoters disclosed
lunder "Promoter and
IPromoter Group"
category)

[Trusts where any
person belonging to
"Promoter and
IPromoter Group"
category is "trustee",
"beneficiary", or
"author of the trust"

Investor Education
land Protection Fund
(IEPF)

21205

21205

21205

21205

.01

21205

[Resident Individuals
holding nominal share]
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

35815

10616360

10616360

14.48

10616360

10616360

4.48

4.48

10616249

[Resident Individuals
lholding nominal share|
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

31

4280956

4280956

4280956

4280956

4280956

Non Resident Indians
(NRIs)

510

2808406

2808406

2808406

2808406

2808406

Foreign Nationals

40

40

40

40

40

[Foreign Companies

0

0

0

0

0

IBodies Corporate

140

595396

595396

595396

595396

0.25

0.25

595396

g [—[=}-

lAny Other (specify)

776

1320082

SIEIEIE

ElIEIEIE

1320082

1320082

[=] [=] [=] [=)

1320082

0.56

=l ===}

=lIEEIE

1320082

LLP

561365

561365

561365

561365

0.24

0.24

561365




(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)3)+B)(4)

Clearing Members 5 1503 1503 0 1503 1503 0 0 1503
IDirector or Director's 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0.01 1000
Relatives

HUF 754 755714 755714 0.32 755714 755714 [0.32 0.32 755714
[Trusts 1 500 500 0 500 500 0 0 500
Sub-Total (B)(4) 37276 [19664285 19664285 8.29 19664285 19664285 [8.29 8.29 19664285
[Total Public 37290 [59287422 59287422 25 59287422 59287422 25 25 59287311
Shareholding




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
()] (i) up shares Depository (Vil= d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) V1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
ICustodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Welfare
[Trust under SEBI (Share|
Based Employee
Benefits and Sweat
Equity) Regulations,
2021
[Total Non-Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INon Public
Shareholding (C)=
(OMHCN2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)
Name PAN Passport No. in

case of a foreign
national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of
significant influence|

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share \ Holding %
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