1. Name of Listed Entity: Puravankara Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PURVA

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2023

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	res/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	0	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	0	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	0	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	0	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	0	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	0	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	0	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	0	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shar ehol ding (calcul per 1957) (VIII)	ead	ch clas	ting Rights h s of securitie	es	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numb Lock sha (X	ed in res	Sh plea othe encu	nber of nares lged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As (A+ B+C 2)	No of N	/oting CI as s eg :y	Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	177862264	0	0	177862264	75	177862264	0	177862264	75	0	75	0	0	0	0	177862264
		37290	59287422	0	0	59287422	25	59287422	0	59287422	25	0	25	0	0			59287311
	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	37295	237149686	0	0	237149686	100	237149686	0	237149686	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	237149575

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	۸	No. of	Part	Nos.	Total	Shareho	Number o	f Votina	Rights held in		No. of	Shareholdin	Numi	her of	Nu	nber of	Number of
	of the	(11)	s	fully	paid-		nos.	ding %	each	class of	securities		Shares	g , as a %		ed in		hares	equity
	Shareholders	()	-		egui			calculat	5		(IX)		Underlvin	assuming		ares		dged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)		shar		held	d as			17		Outstandi	full	(X			erwise	in
	.,		, ,	equity	held	Receipt	(VII =	SCRR,					convertibl	conversion	1	,		ımbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securitie	of				(XIII)	ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % (A+B+C (VIII)	No of Vot	ing Righ	ts Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting	(includin Warrants (X)	convertible securities (as a percentage	No. (a)	As a % of tot	No (a)	As a % of total share	(XIV)
										s Y		rights		of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2		al Sh ar es he Id (b)		s held (b)	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 ()	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		4	9360	0	0	9360	0	9360	0	9360	0	0)	0	0	0	0	9360
	Ashish Puravankara		1	4800	0	0	4800	0	4800	0	4800	0	0)	0	0	0	0	4800
	Vishalakshi		1	1920	0	0	1920	0	1920	0	1920	0	0 ()	0	0	0	0	1920
	Puravankara																		
	Aarati Puravankara		1	1440	0	0	1440	0	1440	0	1440	0	0)	0	0	0	0	1440
	Amanda Puravankara		1	1200	0	0	1200	0	1200	0	1200	0	0)	0	0	0	0	1200
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 ()	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	9360	0	0	9360	0	9360	0	9360	0	0)	0	0	0	0	9360
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		1	177852904	0	0	177852904	75	177852904	0	177852904	75	0	75	0	0	0	0	177852904
	Ravi Puravankara		1	177852904	0	0	177852904	75	177852904	0	177852904	75	0	75	0	0	0	0	177852904
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	177852904	0	0	177852904	75	177852904	0	177852904	75	0	75	0	0	0	0	177852904
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	177862264	0	0	177862264	75	177862264	0	177862264	75	0	75	0	0	0	0	177862264

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos . of sha reh old er	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	P ar tly pa id- up	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Shareho I ding % calculat e d as per SCRR,	eac	h class (I	ng Rights of securit X)	ies	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) a No. As a		Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
			(III)		eq uit y sh			1957 As a % of (A+B+C2	No of Voti			Total as a % of Total Voting	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar	No. (No t ap	As a % of total share	(XIV)
					ar es he Id (V) VIII	Class X	Cla s s Y	Tot al	rights		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		es held (b)	pli ca ble) (a)	s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	(Domestic) Mutual Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Funds		Ĺ		-	-				ľ			-						
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Insurance Companies		2	926247	0	0	926247	0.39	926247	0	926247	0.39	0	0.39	0	0			926247
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstruction		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	companies																		
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI		1	1859	0	0	1859	0	1859	0	1859	0	0	0	0	0			1859
j	Other Financial Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
k	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
<u> </u>	Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	928106	0	0	928106	0.39	928106	0	928106	0.39	0	0.39	0	0			928106
2	Institutions (Foreign)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	00			0
a	Foreign Direct Investment		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I		9	30685805	0	0	30685805	12.94	30685805	0	30685805	12.94	0	12.94	0	0			30685805
	Gothic Corporation		1	10389487	0	0	10389487	4.38	10389487	0	10389487	4.38	0	4.38	0	0			10389487
	Vanderbilt University - Atyant Capital		1	9079650	0	0	9079650	3.83	9079650	0	9079650	3.83	0	3.83	0	0			9079650
	Management Limited Atyant Capital India		1	8979282	0	0	8979282	3.79	8979282	0	8979282	3.79	0	3.79	0	0			8979282
e	Fund I Foreign Portfolio		2	8020146	0	0	8020146	3.38	8020146	0	8020146	3.38	0	3.38	0	0			8020146
	Investors Category II The Duke		1	4126748	0	0	4126748	1.74	4126748	0	4126748	1.74	0	1.74	0	0			4126748
	Endowment Gothic Hsp		1	3893398	0	0	3893398	1.64	3893398	0	3893398	1.64	0	1.64	0	0			3893398
£	Corporation Overseas		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			h
	Overseas		V	υ	v	V	V	V	V	U	U	v	v	v	v	U			ν

	L				_		ı	T		1	T	ı					ı
	Depositories (holding																
	DRs) (balancing																
	figure)																
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	11	38705951	0	0	38705951	16.32	38705951	0	38705951	16.32	0	16.32	0	0		38705951
3	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
c	Shareholding by	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Companies or Bodies Corporate where		O				O	O	O	O	Ö	Ů	O				
	Central / State																
	Government is a																
	promoter																
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
4	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
a	Associate companies /	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Subsidiaries																
b	Directors and their	2	10920	0	0	10920	0	10920	0	10920	0	0	0	0	0		10920
	relatives (excluding																
	independent directors and nominee																
	directors)																
c	Key Managerial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		h
d	Relatives of promoters (other than	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U		0
	"Immediate																
	Relatives" of																
	promoters disclosed																
	under "Promoter and																
	Promoter Group"																
	category)																
e	Trusts where any	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	person belonging to																
	"Promoter and																
	Promoter Group"																
	category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or																
	"author of the trust"																
f	Investor Education	1	21205	0	0	21205	0.01	21205	0	21205	0.01	0	0.01	0	0		21205
*	and Protection Fund	[ľ	Ī	[ľ	<u> </u>		
	(IEPF)				1												
g	Resident Individuals	35815	10616360	0	0	10616360	4.48	10616360	0	10616360	4.48	0	4.48	0	0		10616249
•	holding nominal share				1												
	capital up to Rs. 2				1												
	lakhs		100005		1	120005	1.01	400000		18005							400000
h	Resident Individuals	31	4280956	0	O	4280956	1.81	4280956	0	4280956	1.81	υ	1.81	U	0		4280956
	holding nominal share				1												
	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs				1												
i	Non Resident Indians	510	2808406	0	0	2808406	1.18	2808406	0	2808406	1 18	0	1.18	6	6	-	2808406
1	(NRIs)	510	2000 1 00	U		2000700	1.10	2000700	ľ	∠000 1 00	1.10	Ŭ	1.10	<u></u>	<u> </u>		2000700
i	Foreign Nationals	1	40	0	0	40	0	40	0	40	0	0	0	0	0		40
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	ő	0	0	0	0	0	0	o o	0		0
	Bodies Corporate	140	595396	0	0	595396	0.25	595396	0	595396	0.25	0	0.25	0	0		595396
	Any Other (specify)	776	1320082	0	0	1320082	0.56	1320082	0		0.56	0	0.56	0	0		1320082
	(-12)				1												
	LLP	15	561365	0	0	561365	0.24	561365	0	561365	0.24	0	0.24	0	0		561365
		-		•	•	•	•										

Clearing Members		5	1503	0	0	1503	0	1503	0	1503	0	0	0	0	0	1503
Director or Director's		1	1000	0	0	1000	0	1000	0	1000	0.01	0	0	0	0	1000
Relatives																
HUF	1	754	755714	0	0	755714	0.32	755714	0	755714	0.32	0	0.32	0	0	755714
Trusts		1	500	0	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	0	0	0	0	500
Sub-Total (B)(4)		37276	19664285	0	0	19664285	8.29	19664285	0	19664285	8.29	0	8.29	0	0	19664285
Total Public		37290	59287422	0	0	59287422	25	59287422	0	59287422	25	0	25	0	0	59287311
Shareholding																
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3)+(B)(4)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numl	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o	of secu	rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ed in	Sł	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I.	X)		Underlying	g , as a %	sha	res	pled	lged or	shares held
	(I)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	<u>(VII = </u>	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	(X	(II)	oth	erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full			encu	mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion			(-	XIII)	ed form
				s held				As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ар	share	
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
									~	•	L			of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital))	able)	
														(XI)					
1	Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
2	Employee Benefit Trust		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	/ Employee Welfare																		
	Trust under SEBI (Share																		
	Based Employee																		
	Benefits and Sweat																		
	Equity) Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-Promoter-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding (C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	xercise of right of the Si	BO in the reporting company	/, whether direct or ir	ndirect*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed so	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders No of share held							

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	ven here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareho	lders acting as persons in C	oncert including their Share	eholding
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %